Contact us:
Email: info@elecomes.com
Tel: +61 468 468 128
Part no. ANT-LTE-15-300-NF
High Quality 4G LTE Outdoor Directional Antenna 690MHz~2700MHz Antenna
Electrcal Specifications
Frequency Range 698~960 / 1710-2700MHz
Gain 10dBi
Polarization Vertical
Horizontal Beam Width 90°
Vertical Beam Width 60°
Front to Back ratio ≥18 dB
VSWR ≤1.5
Input impedance 50 Ω
Maximum Input power 100 W
Lightning Protection Direct Ground
Mechanical Specifications
Connector N-K – 30cm cable
Size 300mm×210mm×65mm
Weight 1 kg
Max Wind Speed 60 m/s
Diameter of Installation Pole φ55~φ105
Temperature -40℃~70℃